Option #1 & Option #2

This certifies that there are no delinquent ad valorem real estate taxes, which the Wilson County Tax Collector is charged with collecting, that	
are a lien on:	
	This instrument was prepared by:,
D1 I-l	who is a licensed North Carolina attorney.
Parcel Identification Number:	
This is not a certification that this Wilson County Parcel Identification	
Number matches this Deed description.	Delinquent taxes, if any, to be paid by the closing attorney to the County
-	Tax Collector upon disbursement of closing proceedings.
Date:	
Tax Collector, Deputy Tax Collector, Tax Clerk	
• •	
Option #1	Option #2